Participant Weekly Walkings

All Groups
Participant D Wesk 12 3 4 5 o |Soledin Toeimes joggequs %logedve
ext (B)
Days
DX XOXXNA 13581 Walking | . Yes:Weekly
Days| O X X X X X .
XXX X ] 15385  Walking | .l X X X X X Yes:Daily 1 1 100%
. Days| X X X X X X
XXX 15389 Walking | pinutes] x  x X x X X No
. Days| X 7 7 7 6 X
DX XOXXOX) 15390  Walking | . | FEEsT oe0 500 300 X Yes:Weekly 4 4 100%
Days| 6 7 X 6 X 6
DX XOXXOXA 15393 Walking | .l uoot o Ta00 x| ago | Yes:Weekly 4 2 50%
Days
XXX 15396  Walking _ No
Minutes
. Days| X X X X X X .
BSOSO o®®: 15397 Walking Minutes| X X X X X X Yes:Daily
Days| 1 1 X X X X .
XXX 15399 Walking | . |lsssmesem X X X Yes:Daily 2 2 100%
. Days
XXX 15400  Walking | . No
_ Days| X 5 5 X 5 5
DX XXX 15402 Walking | . | pugsiuegt  y [ueqegn| Yes:Weekly 4 4 100%
: Days .
BSOS ®®N 15403 Walking Minutes Yes:Daily
. Days| 1 X X X X X .
_ 15404  Walking Minutes| X X X X X X Yes:Daily
. Days| 8 2 6 6 1 2 .
BSOS o®® 15410  Walking Minutes| 463 B 260 275 D Yes:Daily 24 25 104%




15412

9953

15418

15419

15426

15428

15429

15430

14189

15434

15436

15438

15439

15441

15445

15449

Days

Walking Minutes Yes:Weekly
. Days| X X X X X X .
Walking Minutes| X X X X X X Yes:Daily
Days| 6 4 3 3 X 1 .
Walking | \inutes| 305 205 155 240 x [qs0 | Yes:Daily 17 17 100%
. Days| 5 3 2 X 1 X .
Walking Minutes| 185 85 55 X 30 X Yes:Daily 10 11 110%
. Days| X X X X X X
Walking Minutes| X X X X X Yes:Weekly
Days
Walking Minutes No
Days
Walking Minutes No
. Days| X X X X X X .
Walking Minutes| X X X X X Yes:Daily
. Days| X X X X X X .
Walking Minutes| X X X X X Yes:Daily
. Days| 8 7 7 7 7 7 .
Walking | \inutes| 415 245 240 230 280 280 | 'esDaly 42 43 102%
. Days| 3 X X X X X
Walking Minutes |23 X X X X X Yes:Weekly 1 1 100%
. Days| X X X X X X
Walking Minutes|  x X X X X X Yes:Weekly
. Days| 8 6 6 5 6 5 .
Walking | minutes| 265 205 308 220 200 285 | osPal % 3 100%
Days
Walking Minutes No
. Days| X X X X X X
Walking Minutes| X X X X X X Yes:Weekly
Days
Walking Yes:Daily

Minutes




